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10 Year Treasury Note




US Dollar Index



US Dollar Index Constituents
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US Dollar Index Weekly Bars
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US Dollar Index
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courtesy of www.trade-futures.com

US Dollar Sentiment Index
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JPYUSD




US Dollar v. Yen
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US Dollar v. Yen

F =13




Nikkei 225 v. Yen
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B Date: 11122010 Open:121.27 High:122.50 Low:121.00 Close:121.34 Change:0.06 “Change:0.05

Japanese Yen - Globex - Continuous
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Euro




EURUSD

i EUR AD-FX
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EURUSD

Ireland’s bailout challenge

Ireland and euro zone key market indicators

GDP growth

s Percent change on previous quarter
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EURUSD
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EURUSD

E1.445
£1.440
£1435
£1430
£1.425
£1.420
E1415
E1.410
1405
£1.400
£1.395
£1.390
£1.385
£1.380
E1.375
£1.370
£1.365
£1.360
£1.355
£1.330
£1.345
£1.340
£1.335
£1.330
£1.325
£1.320
E1.315
£1.310
£1.305
£1.300
£1.295
£1.290
£1.285
£1.280
E1.275
£1.270
£1.265
£1.260
£1.255
£1.250
£1.245
£1.240
£1.235
£1.230
£1.225
£1.220
E1215
£1.210
£1.205
£1.200
£1.195
£1.190
£1.185
£1.180
E1.175
E1.170

N S A S A - I - P (I - A - - = S ) R O A s I - T
ay [June Juty August |September [October [November
i




GBPUSD



Sterling v. US Dollar
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AUSUSD
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AUSUSD v. S&P500

i Australian Dollar + $5&P 500 Index [=IE3
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AUSUSD v Gold
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S&P500



US Dollar Index v. S&P500
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S&P 500
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S&P 500 v. Banking Sector
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S&P 500 Advancing/Declining Stocks
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S&P 500 Sentiment

i $S&P 500 Index [l E§

courtesy of www.trade-futures.com
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S&P 500
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S&P 500

10-YEAR TOTAL RETURN
12/31/99 to 5/5/10

Transaction costs excluded

INDEX Total Return
CASH )
3-month T-bill +31.36%
S&P 500 .
dividends included -8.48%
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NASDAQ 100
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Amazon AMZN

i Amazon.com Inc Common Share

Current price/earnings ratio = 66

i MACD
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Commodities




CCI Commodity Index

i Continuous Commodity Idx CCS 0| x|
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Commodity Relative Strength
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Silver




Silver

i Siver CCS
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Copper

i SCopper [s]E3
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Copper v AUSUSD

AUDUSD
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Wheat




Wheat

i Wheat C CCS 0| x|
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Wheat

Hheat(KCBT) 27 Year Seasonal(1976-2002)
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Wheat
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Crude Oil




Crude Oil

i Crude 0il CCS
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Crude Oil

Crude 011(HYM) 28 Year Seasonal{1933-28082)
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Crude Oil

Net Non-Commercials Options And Futures Positions

B Date: 11/15/2010 Open:8529 High:8529 Low:8529 Close:85.29 Change:-0.05 %Change:-0.06

1) e -"HH-'-"'*-".- ,Iw
JI*JM.I.IIIJ 'JIIII'I.I _| 2 ...Ir r __.'r'-."'l M4 II-- ___'."1_"_' ;;J -..wl | . 1:. )
. N —T | -I._,', Sl T e
Crude Oil - Gispti woys e ) e
u .
| 1 :
i o
'IM ﬂ'l'f y, “’h
o, it
' -lJ' |1
Ty
1“ |
© TimingCharts.com
O Date: 11/09/2010 O Large Traders: 217,514.00
Jan 09 At Jul Ot Jan 10 Agr Jul Ot

80
85
g0

5
0

B5
511
25

2l

45

40

35

30
250,000

200,000
150,000
100,000
50,000



Crude Oil
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Summary Of Positions October 2010
Long US Dollar
Neutral Gold
Neutral Copper
Short Euro below 1.42
Neutral Japanese Yen
Short Wheat on break of 20-day MA
Short Sterling below 1.60

Short Stocks



Summary Of Positions November 2010

Long US Dollar

Short Gold below 1420

Neutral Copper — Short on retest of $9000
Short Euro below 1.42
Short Japanese Yen
Short Wheat below 20-day MA
Neutral Sterling
Short Stocks

Short Amazon below 170
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Neat Meeting will be en Tuesday, 14 December




